Edgar Filing: BRINKS CO - Form 4

BRINKS C	0										
Form 4											
March 02, 2	2007										
FORM	Λ4					~~~	~~~~~~~~~		PPROVAL		
	UNITED	STATES		RITIES A Ashington			COMMISSIO	N OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check the check							Expires:	January 31			
subject		MENT OI	F CHAI			ICIAL OV	WNERSHIP OF	Estimated	2005 average		
Section				SECUE	RITIES		burden hou	urs per			
Form 4 Form 5				1((-) - f 4		E l	response 0.				
obligati	-						nge Act of 1934, of 1935 or Secti				
may cor	itinue.			•	•	ny Act of 1		UII			
<i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ruction	50(11)	or the r	ii vestinent	compu	ly 1 let 01 1	210				
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and	Address of Reporting	Person *	2 Issu	er Name an o	l Ticker or	Trading	5. Relationship	of Reporting Per	son(s) to		
REED AU	-	Symbol		a ricker of	Trucing	Issuer					
			BRIN	KS CO [B	CO]		(Check all applicable)				
(Last)	(First) (Middle)	3. Date of	of Earliest T	ransaction						
			(Month/	Day/Year)			Director 10% Owner				
1801 BAYBERRY COURT, P.O.			03/01/2007				XOfficer (give titleOther (specify below) below)				
BOX 1810						VP, Gen Counsel & Secretary					
(Street)			4. If Amendment, Date Original				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check				
			Filed(Mo	onth/Day/Yea	r)		Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person				
RICHMON	ND, VA 23226							More than One R			
KICHWOF	D, VA 25220						Person				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non-l	Derivative	Securities A	cquired, Disposed	of, or Beneficia	lly Owned		
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date	2A. Deemed		3.	4. Securit		5. Amount of	6. Ownership	7. Nature of		
Security	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Transactio Code	nAcquired Disposed			Form: Direct	Indirect		
(Instr. 3)					-		Beneficially Owned	(D) or Indirect (I)	Ownership		
				. ,			Following	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)		
						(A)	Reported Transaction(s)				
				Code V	Amount	or (D) Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
				coue v	mount	(D) The					
Reminder: Re	port on a separate line	e for each cl	ass of sec	urities bene	-		-				
							spond to the colle		SEC 1474		

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5. Number of	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Amount of	8. Pr
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transacti	orDerivative	Expiration Date	Underlying Securities	Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	Securities	(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 3 and 4)	Secu

Edgar Filing: BRINKS CO - Form 4

(Instr. 3)	Price of Derivative Security		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr.	8)	Acquired or Dispos (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	ed of					(Insti
				Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Units	<u>(1)</u>	03/01/2007		А		101.52 (1)		<u>(1)</u>	(1)	Common Stock	101.52 (1)	\$6

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	ss							
1	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
REED AUSTIN F 1801 BAYBERRY COURT P.O. BOX 18100 RICHMOND, VA 23226			VP, Gen Counsel & Secretary					
Signatures								

Signatures

Elizabeth C. Restivo /s/ Elizabeth C. Restivo, Attorney-in-Fact

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

03/02/2007

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Under the terms of the Key Employees' Deferred Compensation Program (the "Program"), the Reporting Person has chosen to make salary deferrals to an incentive account. On the first business day of each month, the amount of salary deferred to the Reporting Person?s (1) account during the previous month, plus any matching amounts, is converted into Units representing shares of The Brink?s Company

("BCO") Common Stock and credited to the Reporting Person's account in accordance with the terms of the Program.

The number of Units credited to the Reporting Person?s account on the Transaction Date is based upon a share price of \$62.38, which is (2) the average trading price of BCO Common Stock for the month of February 2007, calculated in accordance with the terms of the Program.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.